
Foglio1

Pagina 1

45^ CORSA DEA BEFANA DI MALAMOCCO 2023

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA MASCHILE
1 ZENNARO STEFANO
1 DE STALES ANDREA
3 GUADAGNI MASSIMO
4 VIGNOTTO RUDY
5 DABALA’ FILIPPO
6 ZENNARO MATTEO
7 CHERSINI GABRIELE
8 BURIGANA GIULIO
9 CAVALLI KRISTIAN
10 CAVALLI CLAUDIO
11 GAVAGNIN THOMAS
12 SONINO ALBERTO
13 SCARPA NICOLO’
14 BALLARIN LUCA
15 CAPUZZO MASSIMILIANO
16 GAVAGNIN LUCA
17 BALLARIN ALESSANDRO
18 BOSCOLO MORETTO MARCO
19 GHEZZO ALESSANDRO
20 BONORA MAURO
21 CECCATO NICOLA
22 BIASIN FEDERICO
23 LO SCALZO MARCO
24 BROCCA MARCO
25 SCULTZ GUALTIERO
26 VARDANEGA RICCARDO
27 DE MICHELE DANIELE
28 MASSARUTTO MARCO
29 GASPARINI MAURIZIO
30 PICICCO CRISTIANO
31 TELAROLI PAOLO
32 CORTESI LORENZO
33 CALVETTI LORENZO
34 SCARPA ALESSANDRO
35 DABALA’ ALBERTO
36 FABIANO MANUEL
37 VECCIA FRANCO
38 GABRIELE MASSIMO
39 MARGOTTI ANTONIO
40 COPPOLA CARLO
41 BIGON ADRIANO
42 FABIANO LEONARDO
43 ZANOTTI ELIO
44 BRASS FILIPPO
45 SECCARELLO RICCARDO
46 BAMBATO DAVIDE
47 ROSSI GIANFRANCO
48 TONIOLO LUIGI
49 PENNISI ANDREA
50 GALIAZZO ROBERTO
51 VESPIGNANI ANTONIO
52 FORT ANDREA
53 GAVAGNIN ANGELO
54 BARTOLI DARIO
NA CLAUDINO GIANCARLO



Foglio1

Pagina 2

45^ CORSA DEA BEFANA DI MALAMOCCO 2023

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA FEMMINILE
1 BOCCHETTO GIORGIA
2 PALMA RAMBAUD TULLIA
3 SACCHETTO CRISTINA
4 COZZI SILVIA
5 CATTAPAN SABRINA
6 RICCIARDI TANIA
7 CORONATI ARIANNA
8 GAVAGNIN SAMANTHA
9 SUSSI LAURA DAISY
10 BONANNO LAURA
11 CALZAVARA FRANCESCA
12 PEROZZI VITA
13 NOMINI SILVIA
14 BETTONI MARTINA
15 MORARI ELISA 
16 FONGHER FEDERICA
17 BONA CRISTINA
18 PENZO ELEONORA
19 ZANOTTI LUCIA
20 PIAZZA AGNESE
NA VERTUA MARIA LAURA
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45^ CORSA DEA BEFANA DI MALAMOCCO 2023

CLASSIFICA CATEGORIE
15 – 29 F

1 SUSSY LAURA AISY
2 PIAZZA AGNESE

15-29 M
1 CAVALLI KRISTIAN
2 SCARPA NICOLO’
3 BOSCOLO MORETTO MARCO
4 TONIOLO LUIGI

30-39 F
1 PALMA RAMBAUD TULLIA
2 CORONATI ARIANNA
3 BETTONI MARTINA
4 BONA CRISTINA

30-39 M
1 DE STALES ANDREA
2 ZENNARO MATTEO
3 CHERSINI GABRIELE
4 BURIGANA GIULIO
5 GAVAGNIN LUCA
6 MASSARUTTO MARCO
7 BARTOLI DARIO

40-49 F
1 COZZI SILVIA
2 RICCIARDI TANIA
3 GAVAGNIN SAMANTHA
4 BONANNO LAURA
5 FONGHER FEDERICA
6 PENZO ELEONORA

40-49 M
1 ZENNARO STEFANO
2 DABALA’ FILIPPO
3 CAVALLI CLAUDIO
4 GAVAGNIN THOMAS
5 SONINO ALBERTO
6 BALLARIN LUCA
7 DE MICHELE DANIELE
8 CALVETTI LORENZO
9 DABALA’ ALBERTO

50-59 F
1 BOCCHETTO GIORGIA
2 SACCHETTO CRISTINA
3 CATTAPAN SABRINA
4 CALZAVARA FRANCESCA
5 PEROZZI VITA
6 NOMINI SILVIA
7 MORARI ELISA
8 ZANOTTI LUCIA
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50-59 F
1 GUADAGNI MASSIMO
2 VIGNOTTO RUDY
3 CAPUZZO MASSIMILIANO
4 GHEZZO ALESSANDRO
5 CECCATO NICOLA
6 LO SCALZO MARCO
7 BROCCA MARCO
8 VARDANEGA RICCARDO
9 GASPARINI MAURIZIO

10 PICICCO CRISTIANO
11 TELAROLI PAOLO
12 CORTESI LORENZO
13 SCARPA ALESSANDRO
14 FABIANO MANUEL
15 VECCI AFRANCO
16 COPPOLA CARLO
17 BIGON ADRIANO
18 FABIANO LEONARDO
19 BRASS FILIPPO
20 BOMBATO DAVIDE
21 ROSSI GIANFRANCO
22 PENNISI ANDREA

60 e +
1 BALLARIN ALESSANDRO
2 BONORA MAURO
3 BIASIN FEDERICO
4 SCULTZ GUALTIERO
5 GABRIELE MASSIMO
6 MARCOTTI ANTONIO
7 ZANOTTI ELIO
8 SECCARELLO RICCARDO
9 GAVAGNIN ANGELO
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